
D46-Lancaster farming, Saturday, February 21, 1998

Dairy Farm, turn-key operation, new
48x166 barn and new 3 BR home. 187 acres
of nice land, 68 milking stalls, 37 heifer
stalls. Call for full details. $244,500 #1523
Working dairy farm, pride in ownerships
160+/- acres, barn with attached heifer
shed, nice home $325,000 #1446

West Virginia
Farm

76 ac , 2 bedroom
house, drilled
well, spring,

small pond, total
taxes $230/yr,
deer hunting,
turkey, etc,
private, easy

access, 16 mi to
1-79, $79,900

Entrepreneur looking for a hobby farm
with a lot of potential?. Check this one
out - picturesque 105+/- acre farm, 4 BR, 1
bath home, large barn, outbuildings, 3 acre
pond. $125,000 _

Wellsboro, PA 16901

y W REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE

304-655-8133

New Listing m
Ay Operating Dairy, 400+ acres, 250 **

•TP. tillable balance /12 pasture 1/2 »

w woods 75 Tie Stalls on pipeline,
with 35 more stalls for heifers and
dry cows 16 of these stalls can be JL

mw milked in Boumatic 8 unit pipeline,
1,250 gal bulk tank 2 silos with _

•»/ unloaders Nice fully remodeled 4 e%
" bedroom 1 1/2 bath home Large

JL drive throuh shop/machmery m
storage Asking $154,900 00 bare “

Or $324,900 00 with 130 head of _

Holstems, 96 milkers, and a very fRr
large line of mostly John Deere
Machinery including 4 - 100 hp JLJL tractors

«r

Might as well leave your wife in
the House while we look at this
one. Because I'm tired of trying to
drag the Women folk out of this
Totally Remodeled and restored 4
br 2 full bath Victorian As far as the
rest of the farm, it's just 335 acres,
150 tillable, 72 tie stall bam with 6
unit pipeline and 800 gal bulk tank. 12-20x60 silos, Loafing shed Did I
mention that this farm is in a
community with its own power
dam, so this farms worst electric
bill was $2lO 00 Asking
$179,900.00.

20 other Dairy, Beefand Hobby
Farms from $67,500 to $149,000

Listing 2 More Operating
Dairies Next Week.

ylft, RUSSEL J. FINLEY
BROKER • OWNER

*->T
Rural Properties, Farms

Residential , Business

207 Montgomery St. •

#| * Ogdtn«burg, NY 13669
24 Hour Phone# 315-393-6325
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CROPLAND FOR SALE
Land comprised of 158 acres of which 120 acres of
Class 1 and Class II sorts The property in bounded
by Pa Railroad and Jumatea River near McVeytown
in Mifflin County. Approximately 95 Acres is
classified as non-highly erodiable.

ASKING $316,000
CALL GLENN E. COMPTON OF

MARLIN H.FIELDS REAL ESTATE

(717)-248-5451

JuniataCo. Real Estate Sales
Business Opportunity: Going & growing flower
shop, greenhouse. Well located in good condition.
Asking $132,500
Clinton Co. Mt. Land w/new access road, new wen
& lodge site, great views, some timber. Bear, deer,
turkey & grouse on this desirable tract 110 acres
priced at $llO,OOO. Call Charlie Brooks For Details.
717-436-8431
Commercial Building 8,500 sq ft includes
numerous rooms for retail, slaughter, cooler/freezer
rooms etc Paved parking area on 3.29 acres Offered
w/license for operation Asking $59,900
Camp on 3.6 acres open & wooded w/kitchen, LR, 2
BR’s, 1-1/2 baths Minutes to State Hunting Lands
Priced at $45,000 Call Audrey Conrad 717-694-3119

R M Walters Real Estate
717-436-8839

C onhins H Central Avenue
Wellsboro, PA 16901

"to. <717)724-5921

Double building lot in quiet subdivision north of
Wellsboro Very nice, all wooded 1 46 ac Protective
covenents, septic tests to be done $17,500. W-864
Nice mobile on 9 97 acres in Canyon Country. 1977
Mobile, 3 bdrm, 1 bath, septic & well Camp or
residence Only $43,900. W-1015

Exceptional quality & workmanship is obvious
throughout this 1-1/2 year old luxurious home, 3
bdrms, 3 baths - master w/hot tub. Great Rm,
oversized 2 car garage Spectactular views* Call for
appt $298,000. W-1017

Quality living in a country setting. Colonial styling
w/2 car attached garage 4 bdrms, 2-1/2 baths, 2
fireplaces, fully finished basement 6 acre lot
w/orchard $179,900. W-1042

3 acres just minutes from Wellsboro Electric & gas
available DelmarTwsp $15,000. W-1035
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